February 28, 2021 to March 29, 2021

ESC Corporate Services Ltd.
Zoom

MacAdam's Mini Mart

FIG Studio Kitchen
MOE-Assessment & Approvals

Canadian Tire

Uline

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary March 2021

01-1020-7254
01-2051-7350
01-2010-7308
01-2010-7308
01-3020-7351

01-5055-7359
01-9000-7324

01-9000-7292
01-9001-7352

Total Charges

$129.72
$105.09
$9.86
$150.74
$3,800.00

$83.59
$58.72

$373.01
$186.57

$4,897.30

minute books

virtual meeting space

training - meals

training - meals

Ripley Lagoon ECA Amendment

basketball nets
cleaning supplies

safety shirts
zamboni tarp
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