Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary March 2021

February 28, 2021 to March 29, 2021

	Total Charges	\$4,897.30	
	01-9001-7352	\$186.57	zamboni tarp
Uline	01-9000-7292	\$373.01	safety shirts
	01-9000-7324	\$58.72	cleaning supplies
Canadian Tire	01-5055-7359	\$83.59	basketball nets
MOE-Assessment & Approvals	01-3020-7351	\$3,800.00	Ripley Lagoon ECA Amendment
FIG Studio Kitchen	01-2010-7308	\$150.74	training - meals
MacAdam's Mini Mart	01-2010-7308	\$9.86	training - meals
Zoom	01-2051-7350	\$105.09	virtual meeting space
ESC Corporate Services Ltd.	01-1020-7254	\$129.72	minute books